	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LA130URD71LLI0200
	LA130URD71LLI0200 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            LA130URD71LLI0200
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 200A 1300VAC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 319.68000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LA130URD71LLI0200 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LA130URD71LLI0200  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-3629-P-FP-100V-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 110VAC 2.9KHZ PANEL
BAT-HLD-012-THM Linx Technologies Inc  RETAINER BATT CR1216/1225 PC PIN
HR-4/3AU(4.0AH)L3X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V 4/3A 3600MAH NIMH
343240 Weidmuller  TB13 316L SS 4 GP
NBF-32208 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 10.63X3.93X2.75" GRY
9506590000 Weidmuller  TB11 ENCLOSURE 1GP ST ZIN
DK24S16 Hammond Manufacturing  SHIELD DRIP KIT 24"
18QF18X Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD 1/4" 3.0M BLACK
515P5S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 5POS 12'
184P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END R/A MALE 4POS 3'
A9CCA-1108F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG11A/AF11/AFG11A
0152670763 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
0151660904 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 21 CKTS LGT 102
0982660217 Molex Inc  CBL 20POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 7"
H3AAG-10104-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048W/H1507TR 4"
H2BBG-10110-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048G/H1501TR 10
H3883R-14C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 8-8 COIL SGL END14'SLV
M3BGK-2606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26G/MCS26K
08-024-212 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 8POS
M3YYK-6436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD64K/MC64G/MPD64K
C4070A.12.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  UNSHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 9 COND
P204CAL7.E2.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  COMP 4C 2E: 20 AWG 1PR BC SHLD
1574770000 Weidmuller  HOLDER WIRE TAG PT 02/21 200/PK
WIT-30RCA-8-M Essentra Components  CUP CBL TIE REL AROHD 30LB 6.6MM
BPE/O-K7-2SLOT-12/US 3M  UNIVERSAL SPLICES SPLICE TRAY
T45OCEI Panduit Corp  FITTING OUTSIDE CORNER IVORY
106-M2-P30-7A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 250VAC 48VDC
15600-08-20 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 30A PANEL MNT
37314000430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
P6SMB15A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMB
SMCJ75CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC SMC
M1.5KE62A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC CASE1
MAPLAD6.5KP28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC MINIPLAD
MA15KP75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 122VC DO204AR
SMA5J36-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 64.3VC SMA
P1104UBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 180V 100A MS013
P3104UARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 4CHP 275/550V 150A MS-013
ERZ-E07A621 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 558V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
V102HA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 40KA DISC 40MM
V320LT10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	LA130URD71LLI0200  keywords
	    	LA130URD71LLI0200
	LA130URD71LLI0200  Littelfuse Inc
	LA130URD71LLI0200  pdf
	LA130URD71LLI0200  datasheet
	LA130URD71LLI0200  price
	LA130URD71LLI0200  distributor
	electronic components LA130URD71LLI0200
	LA130URD71LLI0200  Circuit Protection
	LA130URD71LLI0200  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	LA130URD71LLI0200  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 200A 1300VAC
	LA130URD71LLI0200
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .